
Kunskapsskolan Gurgaon
1122, Block - A, DLF Phase I, Gurgaon, Haryana

Phone : 0124 -4419999, 08396055555, 08396066666
Email : admissions@kunskapsskolan.edu.in

URL : www.kunskapsskolan.edu.in

FEES
(in Rs.)

Admission Fee

Security Fee

Annual Fee

Quarterly Fee

KED, Technology & learning
resources enrolment fee

KED, Technology & learning
resources annual fee

75000/-

25000/-

35000/-

-

30680/-

25000/-

10000/-

PRE NURSERY - 
GRADE 3

75000/-

25000/-

50000/-

-

30680/-

25000/-

10000/-

GRADE 4-8 GRADE 9-10

Annual Lab Fee

75000/-

50000/-

25000/-

10000/-

30680/-

25000/-

10000/-


